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LIST OF PARTICIPANTS 

  STATE/NAME TITLE/ORGANIZATION E-MAIL 

1.   CAMBODIA (2)   

 1.  Mr. Bunkong Nov Senior Manager, Flight Procedure 

and Airspace Design, Cambodia Air 

Traffic Services 

 

bunkongn@cats.com.kh; 

 2.  Ms. Phoumith Tith Deputy Director ANS, STATE 

SECRETARIAT OF CIVIL 

AVIATION – CAMBODIA 

 

tphoumith9999@gmail.com; 

2.   CHINA (2)   

 3.  Mr. Liu Shuming Deputy Director of Inspection 

Division, Flight Inspection Center of 

CAAC, China 

 

liusm@chinacfi.net; 

 4.  Mr. SHIRUO WANG Pilot, Flight Inspection Center of 

CAAC, China 

 

wangsr@chinacfi.net; 

3.   HONG KONG, CHINA (1)   

 5.  Ms. Angel Kwan Senior Electronics Engineer, 

HKCAD 

 

 

4.   MACAO, CHINA (3)   

 6.  Mr. Keng Chong Sun Head of IT and CNS Division, CAM 

- Macau International Airport Co. 

Ltd. 

 

sonnysun@macau-

airport.com; 

 7.  Mr. Kuan Hou Chiu Safety Officer, Civil Aviation 

Authority - Macao, China 

 

bryanchiu@aacm.gov.mo; 

 8.  Mr. Veng Tong Lo Senior Safety Officer (CNS), Civil 

Aviation Authority of Macao SAR 

 

freemanlo@aacm.gov.mo; 

5.   FRANCE (1)   

 9.  Ms. Florence JACOLOT Senior Engineer, 

DSNA/DTI/CNS/CEV - Contrôle En 

Vol/ Flight Inspection 

 

florence.jacolot@aviation-

civile.gouv.fr;  

6.   INDIA (2)  

 10.  Mr. ASHISH DUBEY 

 

DEPUTY DIRECTOR, DGCA India adubey.dgca@gov.in; 

 11.  Mr. Suresh Babu Under Secretary, Ministry of Civil 

Aviation 

 

sofin.moca@nic.in; 

7.   ITALY (1)   

 12.  Mr. Fabrizio Maracich Flight Crew Training Head, ENAV 

S.p.A. 

 

fabrizio.maracich@enav.it; 

8.   MALAYSIA (2)   

mailto:florence.jacolot@aviation-civile.gouv.fr
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 13.  Mr. Khairul Nazmi Bin 

Zainol Ariffin 

Principal Assistant Director, Air 

Navigation Services and 

Aerodrome Division, CAAM 

 

k.nazmi@caam.gov.m; 
  

 14.  Mr. Logeswaran NL Kanasin Senior Assistant Director, Air 

Navigation Services and 

Aerodrome Division, CAAM 

 

logeswaran@caam.gov.m ;
  

9.   PHILLIPINES (1)   

 15.  Mr. Ian Linus M. Barillo Aviation Services Safety Inspector I, 

Aerodrome and Air Navigation 

Safety Oversight Office (AANSOO), 

CAAP  

 

 

10.   REPUBLIC OF KOREA (1)   

 16.  Mr. Hongseop Lee Flight Inspector, Flight Inspection 

Center of Korea 

 

richard79@korea.kr; 

11.   THAILAND (13)   

 17.  Mr. Pawat Harnbumrungkit Head of Airspace and Flight 

Procedures, Standards Division, 

Civil Aviation Authority of Thailand 

(CAAT) 

 

Pawat.H@caat.or.th; 

 18.  Mr. Thongchai Sawatpanich Air Navigation Services Standards 

Senior, Officer, Civil Aviation 

Authority of Thailand (CAAT) 

 

Thongchai.s@caat.or.th; 

 19.  Mr. Suchart Huayhongtong Air Navigation Services Standards 

Senior, Officer, Civil Aviation 

Authority of Thailand (CAAT) 

 

Suchart.h@caat.or.th; 

 20.  Mr. Harit Chatprasit ANS officer, Civil Aviation 

Authority of Thailand (CAAT) 

 

harit.c@caat.or.th; 

 21.  Mr. Jiroj Wuttiplakorn Flight Operations Inspector, The 

Civil Aviation Authority of Thailand 

(CAAT) 

 

jiroj.w@caat.or.th; 

 22.  Mr. Karan Chantrong Air Navigation Services Standards 

Officer, Civil Aviation Authority of 

Thailand (CAAT) 

 

karan.c@caat.or.th; 

 23.  Mr. Pawin Techawiboonwong Flight Operations Inspector, CAAT 

 

pawin.t@caat.or.th; 

 24.  Mr. Sompol Chompradist Flight Operations Specialist, Civil 

Aviation Authority of Thailand 

(CAAT) 

 

sompol.c@caat.or.th; 
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 25.  Mr. Wannakorn Vutiwatana Flight Operations Standards 

Department Officer, Civil Aviation 

Authority of Thailand (CAAT) 

 

wannakorn.v@caat.or.th; 

 26.  Mr. Wongtawan 

Sawasdimongkol 

Air Traffic Oversight Officer, Civil 

Aviation Authority of Thailand 

(CAAT) 

 

wongtawan.s@caat.or.th; 

 27.  M.L. Pongabha Abhakara  Air Navigation Services Standards 

Officer, Civil Aviation Authority of 

Thailand (CAAT) 

 

 pongabha.a@caat.or.th; 

 28.  Col. Khett Kanyason Aircraft Commander, Aeronautical 

Radio of Thailand Ltd. 

 

bkanyason@yahoo.com; 

 29.  Mr. Mitree Nimsuk Flight Inspection Engineering 

Manager,  

Aeronautical Radio of Thailand Ltd. 

mitree.nim@gmail.com; 

 

12.   VIET NAM (8)   

 30.  Ms. Tran Duc Hoai Phuong Deputy Director of Navigation 

Department, Vietnam air traffic 

management Corporation (VATM) 

 

phuongtd@caa.gov.vn; 

 31.  Mr. Bao Nguyen Thai CNS Engineer, Viet Nam Air Traffic 

Management Corporation (VATM) 

 

nguyenthaibao1410@gmail.

com; baont@attech.com.vn; 

 32.  Mr. Cao Thanh Phuc Safety and Quality Department, 

Vietnam air traffic management 

Corporation (VATM) 

 

phuccao80@gmail.com; 

 33.  Mr. CUONG NGUYEN VIET CNS Group Leader, Viet Nam Air 

Traffic Management Corporation 

 

cuongnv_bkt@vatm.vn; 

 34.  Mr. Dat Do Flight Inspector, Vietnam air traffic 

management Corporation (VATM) 

 

datdo5888@gmail.com; 

 35.  Ms. Ho Bich Phuong Official, Viet Nam Aeronautical 

Information Centre (VNAIC) 

 

phuongbich419@gmail.com

; 

 36.  Mr. Khanh Trinh Ngoc Manager - Division of Flight 

Procedure Design and Cartography, 

Viet Nam Aeronautical Information 

Centre (VNAIC) 

 

khanhtn@vatm.vn; 

 37.  Mr. Nguyen Giang Deputy Director of Department of 

Air Traffic Services, Viet Nam Air 

Traffic Management Corporation 

(VATM) 

 

ntgiang@vatm.vn; 

13.   AEROPEARL (3)   

 38.  Mr. Andrew Cole General Manager, AeroPearl Pty Ltd 

 

acole@aeropearl.com.au; 
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 39.  Mr. Graham Claxton Chief Flight Inspector, AeroPearl Pty 

Ltd 

 

gclaxton@aeropearl.com.au; 

 40.  Mr. Shamantha Alwis Chief Technical Services Engineer, 

AeroPearl Pty Ltd 

 

salwis@aeropearl.com.au; 

14.   AERO DATA (2)   

 41.  Mr. Andreas Kleffmann Project Manager, AERODATA AG 

 

kleffmann@aerodata.de; 

 42.  Mr. Stephan Kocks System Engineer, AERODATA AG 

 

kocks@aerodata.de; 

15.   BEIJING SKY AVIATION (2)   

 43.  Mr. Xiaoqiang Li Project Manager, Beijing Sky 

Aviation 

 

xqli552@163.com; 

 44.  Mr. YI RONG SENIOR SYSTEM ENGINEER, 

Beijing Sky Aviation 

 

rongyi800805@126.com; 

16.   RADIOLA (2)   

 45.  Ms. Carole Thompson Manager Flight Inspection Services, 

Radiola Limited 

 

carole.thompson@radiola.co

m; 

 46.  Mr. Richard Thompson Executive Director, Radiola Limited richard.thompson@radiola.c

om; 

 

17.   ICAO (4)   

 47.  Ms. Soniya Nibhani Regional Officer ANS (CNS) 

Implementation, International Civil 

Aviation Organization Asia and 

Pacific Office 

 

snibhani@icao.int; 

 48.  Ms. Ying Liu Coordinator, ICAO APAC FPP 

 

yingliu@icao.int; 

 49.  Mr. Weng Kit Ying Air Traffic Management (ATM) 

Officer, International Civil Aviation 

Organization Asia and Pacific Office 

 

wying@icao.int; 

 50.  Ms. Varapan Meefuengsart Programme Assistant  

International Civil Aviation 

Organization Asia and Pacific Office 

 

vmeefuengsart@icao.int; 

 


